8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OFQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. I TEM 30 LOCATED SjggiU@Pg%A%E A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
NEQSER REV | TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPT|ON REF AT FRONT HOLES ¢ ECR-15-007132 0TMAY2015 | MR | GB
21141271 C | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER
21141272 C BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER
21141276 C | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | CONTINUOUS CARRIER
7-20114127-1 | C | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS New]
7-2114127-2 | C BENCH MECH PRE FEED -2 AND SPARE PARTS FEED TRACK POSITION
7-2114127-6 | C | LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -6 AND SPARE PARTS GUIDE BY [INS. BARREL
7-2114127-7 | B - - SPARE PARTS KIT
CRIMP DATA TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECS
TERMINAL NAME: 2.5mm SIGNAL DBL LOCK CONT ] 3 1840 5
CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE [ 125+ 0207
WIRE 16 [.046 IN] F 26-22 AWG REF
INSUL .70 [.067 INJ F @ .93 - 1.50 [.037-.059 IN] /.REF
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ =~ APPL INSTRUCTIONS @ { \
2.20-2.80 [.087-.110 IN] &= 408-8327 -
TERMINAL 1475203 ) @ FEED @\ N TERMINAL SUPPORT
APPL SPEC ] ] 820 [.323 INJ — LOCAT |ON
(2) (D) ) - | | | | | 4558883 SPACER, CRIMPER 187
/4 ;
TERMINALS APPLIED é'ﬁg 8004 @@ . - | | | | | 1338705-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
SCR, BHC, M5x10 (REF) o \J - | | | | | | 461264~ PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 1o
el [AB ] ] 0 - lel2l2]2]2]z 21017-2  |SCREW, DRIVE 166
917684~ | 917765~ | - - Cesisao A ﬁy - | | | | | 986950 | WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 164
917684-2 917765-2 - - LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY (REF) S N U U O O 5-18031-0 |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 163
ol 7684 - - - - | | | | | 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 167
-2l 212121212 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 16|
- - - - - | | | | | 180247 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 10.0) 160
WIRE L CRIMP PIN PN & - | | \ | | | 5-18022-2 SCR, HEX HD CAP M4 X 8.0 59
SIZE Fa} HETGHT LENGTH [ IN] - | | | | | 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
0 34mmZ or 22AWG | .82 £0.05 [.032 £.002 INJ 4-354779-6 [.3220] -4 | 4] 4] 4| 4|4 18024-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 12.0) 154
0 2omm? or 24awG | 75 £0.05 [ 030 + 002 INT | 5-354779-1 [.3245] |2 jejej2je | 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 193
- | | | | | 180243 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 10.0)
0 \4mm2 or 26AWG .69 +£0.05 [.027 £.002 IN] 5-354719-6 [.3210] ) ) | ) ) | ) 1338675 | CAM: UNIVERSAL PRE FEED - j;
- - - -] -] 1338676-1  |CAM, UNIVERSAL POST-FEED 14T
] ] - | | | | | 1320999-3  |APPLICATOR SUBASSEMBLY, HDI 146
- - - | | | | | 690191 - | PLUG, NYLON 145
- | | | | | 1633724-1  |RAM, (SIDE FEED) 144
) ) - | | | | | 690125~ | SHIM SUB-ASSY 143
- - - | | | | | 690124~ | WASHER, RAM (.115) 147
] ] - | | | | | 2-18024-6  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M& X 25.0) T4
- - - | | | | | 23241 - | BALL, STEEL 140
- | | | | | 2-22278-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 139
) ) - | | | | | 1320922-1  |DISC, ADJUST, INSULATION CRIMP 138
- - - | | | | | 354777 | WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY 137
- | | | | | 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 136
- | | | | | 690212 | POST, RAM 135
- | | | | | 2-1752356-5 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
-2l 212121212 |- 18024-0  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20.0) 133
- | | | | | 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 137
- | | | | | | -18023-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 12.0 13
- | | | | | 1320908-4  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
- | | | | | 1633073-1  |STRIP GUIDE ASSEMBLY 129
1) - | | | | | | -455888-0 | SPACER, CRIMPER 128
e -2l 212121212 |-22284-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 127
- | | | | | 356835 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 126
- | | | | | 240792 | DRAG, TERMINAL 125
- | | | | | 1320928-1  |STRIP GUIDE 124
- | | | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 123
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - | | | | | | |- 18023- | SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 10.0 12
-l a a4 s 4| 4 18025-2 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG M4 120
’. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. . | | | | | | 690477-6 STRIPPER 179
/3\ CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE Syt v P r ) 2-690018-6  JHOLD DOWN, TERMINAL |8
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION. by ooy e b 1556068471 LOAEAR HOLDER, TRON =
/N | | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION | ?
4. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION g 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR |
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N -] | 1320921-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT e
N | | | | | 462006 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
| 2l 22| | | 5-1333200-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- | | | | | -240641-9 |SPACER 7
- | | | | | 2-455889-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
VIEW B ROTATED | 800 222 ] | | |-722557-3  |CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
- | | | | | 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
POST-FEED POST-FEED PRE-FEED PRE-FEED L jele e VT T} 0163360975 |CRIMPER, WIRE |
40mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 40mm STROKE I70-761-721-T711 -8 | -2 | -] PART NO DESCRIPT|ON ‘%M
L E— TE Comect
CH?HUANG 02AUG20 11 N — TE Harrisburg, PAymos—seozs
DIMENSTONS: OTHERNI SE SPEC I IED: APVD 02AUG201 | [NAME
mm [IN] S X1 SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR
0 PLC 4- PRODUCT SPEC B
@GEEEE L - ]
3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC
XNZEES +- Y Se . ‘Tqb \e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2‘ 14107 _
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SCALE g g | SHEET O e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000




	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view
	new_view_12
	TERM SUPPORT



